437 ACCESSORIES & AIR GUNS / DISTRIBUTION MANIFOLDS / ALUMINIUM

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

-10°C + 80°C @

Body: Anodized aluminium (4100)
Aluminium (4150 and 4200)

Working pressure: AVAILABILITY:
20 Bar Customized manifolds available on request

Compressed air and fluids
suitable with construction
materials

- Parallel gas BSPP ISO 228

from G1/8" to G1/2"
- Metric I1ISO 262
M5

Products in compliance with
EC Regulation 1907/2006

Products in compliance with

the directive EU 2015/863

drawings and technical data are not binding & can be changed without notice



ACCESSORIES & AIR GUNS / DISTRIBUTION MANIFOLDS / ALUMINIUM

4100

438

Anodized aluminium cross manifold

CODE A B C D E g
- 4100RRI8A | Gl/8" | 250 150 45 170 175
4100IR14A | G1/4 | 400 200 55 260 600
4100TR38 G3/8 | 400 250 55 260 700
= P 4100TR38-A | G3/8" | 500 250 55 340 950
o i j: q‘ 4100R12A | G1/2 | 500 30,0 55 340 1290
©1 1
E
+ B *
4150 Aluminium distribution manifold with single outputs
CODE A B C D E F G H L g
o 4150TR18MS52 |G 1/8"| M52 | 250 | 150 | 450 | 150 | 35 | 330 | 45 | 380
4150TR18MS53 |G 1/8'| M53 | 250 | 150 | 600 | 150 | 35 | 480 | 45 | 500
A G 4150TR18M54 |G 1/8"| Ms4 | 250 | 150 | 750 | 150 | 35 | 630 | 45 | 640
[ 1] 4150TR18M55 |G 1/8'| M55 | 250 | 150 | 900 | 150 | 35 | 780 | 45 | 79,0
M 4150TR18M56 |G 1/8'| Ms6 | 250 | 150 [1050| 150 | 35 | 930 | 45 | 900
<4 4150TR14182 |G 1/4'|G1/8'2| 300 | 200 | 540 | 180 | 45 | 450 | 45 | 640
a I:l: 4150TR14183 |G 1/4'|G1/8'3| 300 | 200 | 720 | 180 | 45 | 630 | 45 | 860
4150TR14184 |G 1/4'|G1/8"4| 300 | 200 | 900 | 180 | 45 | 810 | 45 | 1100
B , 4150TR14185 |G 1/4' |G 1/8"5| 300 | 200 1080|180 | 45 | 990 | 45 | 1300
c 4150TR14186 | G 1/4' |G 1/8"6| 300 | 200 |1260| 180 | 45 | 1170 | 45 | 1540
. 4150TR38142 | G3/8" |G 1/4"2| 400 | 250 | 680 | 240 | 60 | 510 | 55 | 1360
4150TR38143 | G3/8" |G 1/4'3| 400 | 250 | 920 | 240 | 60 | 750 | 55 | 1840
4150TR38144 | G3/8" |G 1/4%4| 400 | 250 | 1160 | 240 | 60 | 990 | 55 | 2380
41501R38145 | G3/8" |G 1/4%5 400 | 250 |1400| 240 | 60 | 1230 | 55 | 2980
41501R38146 | G3/8" |G 1/4'6| 400 | 250 |1640| 240 | 60 | 1470 | 55 | 3380
4150TR12382 |G 1/2' |G3/8"2| 500 | 300 | 780 | 260 | 65 | 590 | 55 |2280
4150TR12383 |G 1/2' |G3/8"3| 500 | 300 |1040| 260 | 65 | 850 | 55 |3040
4150TR12384 |G 1/2' |G3/8%4| 500 | 300 |1300| 260 | 65 | 10| 55 | 3800
4150TR12385 |G 1/2°|G3/8"5| 500 | 300 |1560| 260 | 65 | 1370 | 55 |4560
4150TR12386 | G 1/2' |G3/8'6| 500 | 300 | 1820 260 | 65 |1630| 55 | 5300
41501R12122 |G 1/2" |G 1/2'2| 500 | 300 |1020| 340 | 65 | 830 | 55 | 2920
4150112123 |G 1/2" |G 1/2'3| 500 | 300 |1360| 340 | 65 | 1170 | 55 | 3920
41501R12124 |G 1/2" |G 1/2%4| 500 | 300 |1700| 340 | 65 | 1510 | 55 | 4880
4150TR12125 |G 1/2° |G 1/2"5| 500 | 300 |2040| 340 | 65 1850 | 55 |5840
4150TR12126 |G 1/2° |G 1/26| 500 | 300 |2380| 340 | 65 | 2190 | 55 |6820

drawings and technical data are not binding & can be changed without notice
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4200 Aluminium distribution manifold with double outputs
CODE A B cC| D E FIG| H L I g
@ H 4200TR18M522 | G 1/8" | M52+2 250 150|450150| 35| 330 |45|180 | 370
4200TR18M533 | G 1/8" | M53+3 | 250|150 | 600 15035 | 480 | 4,5|180| 50,0
A G 4200TR18M544 | G 1/8" | M54+4 [ 250150 (750|150 35| 630 45| 180 620
il 4200TR18M555 | G1/8" | M55+5 | 250|150 | 900|150 35| 780 |4,5|180 | 740
| ool 4200TR18M566 | G1/8" | M56+6 | 250|150 (1050150 3,5 | 930 | 4,5| 180 | 980
4200TR141822 | G1/4" | G 1/8"2+2 | 30,0 | 200 | 540 | 180 |45 | 450 | 4,5| 210 | 60,0
w w T 4200TR141833 | G 1/4" | G 1/8"3+3 | 30,0 | 200|720 |180 |45 | 630 |45|210| 810
4200TR141844 | G1/4" | G 1/8"4+4 | 30,0 | 200 | 90,0 | 180 | 4,5 | 81,0 | 4,5| 21,0 | 100,0
[j 4200TR141855 | G 1/4" | G 1/8"5+5 | 30,0 | 20,0 1080/ 180 | 4,5 | 990 | 4,5| 21,0 | 1220
3 4 4200TR141866 | G 1/4" | G 1/8"6+6 | 30,0 | 200 1260|180 | 4,5 | 1170 | 45| 21,0 | 142,0
(I:_. 4200TR381422 | G3/8" | G 1/4'2+2 | 400|250 | 68,0 | 24,0 510 |55(280] 1270

|

4200TR381433 | G3/8" | G1/4"3+3 | 400|250 92,0 | 24,0 750 155128011700

4200TR381455 | G3/8" | G 1/4"5+5 | 40,0 | 250 |140,0| 24,0 123,0] 5,51 28,0 | 266,0

6
6
4200TR381444 | G3/8" | G1/4"4+4 | 400|250 1160|240| 6 | 990 |55|280] 2160
6
6

4200TR381466 | G3/8" | G 1/4"6+6 | 40,0 | 250 |164,0| 24,0 14701 551280 3120

4200TR123822 | G 1/2" | G3/8"242 | 50,0 30,0 780 | 260| 6,5 | 590 | 55| 370 | 2100

4200TR123833 | G 1/2" | G3/8"3+3 | 50,0 | 30,0 104,0|260| 6,5 | 850 | 55| 370 | 2780

4200TR123844 | G 1/2" | G3/8"4+4 | 50,0 |30,0130,0/260| 6,5 | 111,0| 55 | 370 | 344,0

4200TR123855 | G 1/2" | G3/8"5+5 | 50,0 | 30,0 |156,0|260| 6,5 1370 55| 370 | 4120

4200TR123866 | G 1/2" | G3/8"6+6 | 50,0 | 30,0 |182,0]26,0| 6,5 |163,0| 55| 370 | 4780

4200TR121222 | G1/2" | G1/2"2+2 | 50,0 | 30,0 |102,0|34,0| 6,5 | 83,0 | 55| 370 | 2680

4200TR121233 | G 1/2" | G 1/2"3+3 | 50,0 | 30,0 | 136,0|34,0| 6,5 | 1170| 55| 370 | 348,0

4200TR121244 | G1/2" | G 1/2"4+4 | 50,0 | 30,0 | 170,0|34,0] 6,5 | 151,0| 55| 370 | 430,0

4200TR121255 | G 1/2" | G1/2"-5+5 | 50,0 | 30,0 |204,0/ 34,0| 6,5 1850 55| 370 | 5120

4200TR121266 | G 1/2" | G 1/2"6+6 | 50,0 | 30,0(238,0| 34,0 6,5|2190]| 55| 370 | 596,0

a drawings and technical data are not binding & can be changed without notice



